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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con| Lab | 2P Jukip| con| Lab | M® | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 |40-50| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | REStOF [Midiands /f \ o f scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2134 | X | X X X |614] 546 | 402 [1035] 1099 | 254 | 540 | 730 | 610 |1216| 918 273 694 457 525 186
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Generally speaking, do you think Barack Obama has done
a good or bad job as President of the United States?
Very good job 15 10 | 7 16 17 6 | 7 15 11 | 9 12 | 9 14 10 9 | 1 10 | 12 8 12 11 10
Fairly good job 61 61 |63 65 70 51|59 63 69 | 61 60 53 59 64 61 | 64 57 58 66 58 58 58
TOTAL GOOD JOB 76 71 70 81 87 57 66 78 80 70 72 62 73 74 70 75 67 70 74 70 69 68
Fairly bad job 9 11 15 9 11 18| 17 10 8 13 10 9 9 12 14 11 12 11 11 10 13 13
Very badjob 3 4 4 3 0 9 3 3 1 5 2 7 4 3 2 3 4 8 2 3 3 4
TOTAL BADJOB 12 15 19 12 11 27 20 13 9 18 12 16 13 15 16 14 16 19 13 13 16 17
Don'tknow 11 14 |11 7 2 16|14 10 10|12 16 |23 15 12 13| 12 17 | 10 13 18 15 13
Imagine there was an election tomorrow in the USA and
you were able to vote. Who would you vote for?
Democratic party 33 27 49 70 16| 21 42 51 39 28 40 30 32 35 41 23 44 32 31 30 40
Republican party 7 13 4 1 16| 13 5 3 11 4 5 7 7 8 7 7 9 6 7 9 6
Some other party 3 2 4 5 6 2 5 2 4 3 5 5 4 1 2 5 5 4 2 4 3
Would not vote 12 9 9 2 11| 11 6 6 12 12 14 14 11 9 9 15 10 12 10 13 11
Don’t know 45 49 34 23 51|53 42 39 35 54 35 44 46 47 40 50 32 47 50 45 40
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